Indoors/

Booth number Booth name Location Space
Outdoors

A5 Arledge Comics NWBG Activity Space Indoors 4' table
253 Author Aaron Ryan 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
FT4 Big Dawgs Hot Dogs W Gowe St Outdoors  10'x10"
260 BrickCon Foundation 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
217 Bricks and Wheels 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
A2 Cascade Writers NWBG Activity Space Indoors 4' table
262 Chiro One Wellness 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
247 CJ Hosack 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
Al Cybfest NW NWBG Activity Space Indoors 4' table
FT1 Dick's Drive-in Food Truck W Gowe St Outdoors  Truck

218 Ezee Fiber 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
231A Found Family Adventurecrafts 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
FT6 Galactic Druid Treats, LLC W Gowe St Outdoors  10'x10'
249 Gravity Doll 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
259 Gwendolyn Wood 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
255 Horror Writers Association (Seattle Che 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
G3 Jeff Grubb Page Turner Books Indoors Guest

FT2 Kairos Ice Cream W Gowe St Outdoors  Truck

259A King County Library System 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
A3 Laura Anne Gilman NWBG Activity Space Indoors 4' table
246 Lichenwood Games 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
234 Make It Rain Fitness 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
249A Matcha Cryptid Creations 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
242 Mermaid Munnas Creations 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
252, 252A MishaCharms 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x20'
FT5 Mourdrill's Meats W Gowe St Outdoors  10'x10'
219 My Sister Made It 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
258 Nanette Crochets 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
243 NickelPenneyDimeCreations 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
216 Offscript 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
220 PARIPAWS 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
257 Phoenix Ashes Minis 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
245 PNW Dragons Den 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
FT3 Puddin'Cakz W Gowe St Outdoors  10'x20'
250 PurrnelKitty Studio 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
233A Repurposing 4 A Reason 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
232 roniilyn, Mushroombeansprout 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
248 rynelle 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'
G4 Seanan McGuire NWBG Activity Space Indoors Guest

255A Sew Fiction Shop 1st Ave S Outdoors  10'x10'



244
Ad
241
254
G2
233
236A
FT7
258A
236
219A
256
G1
215A
231
A7
261
240
218A

Single Sploot

Sketchy Elements
sleepybearcafe
Soupermandoo

Stan!

Stephanie Mai Designs
Susan's Sweet Squees
Thai Chili Restaurant
That Guy James

The Game Shelf

The Rigor Mortis Team
The Toasty Ghost

Todd Lockwood

WaFd Bank

Wish Upon a Stitch Crochet
Writes of Dutch Jackson
Xfinity

Zephrens Sculpture Shop
#N/A

1st Ave S

NWBG Activity Space
1st Ave S

1st Ave S

Page Turner Books
1st Ave S

1st Ave S

1st Ave S

1st Ave S

1st Ave S

1st Ave S

1st Ave S

Page Turner Books
1st Ave S

1st Ave S

NWBG Activity Space
1st Ave S

1st Ave S

1st Ave S

Outdoors
Indoors

Outdoors
Outdoors
Indoors

Outdoors
Outdoors
Outdoors
Outdoors
Outdoors
Outdoors
Outdoors
Indoors

Outdoors
Outdoors
Indoors

Outdoors
Outdoors
Outdoors

10'x10'
4' table
10'x10'
10'x10'
Guest

10'x10'
10'x10'
10'x20"
10'x10'
10'x10'
10'x10'
10'x10'
Guest

10'x10'
10'x10'
4' table
10'x10'
10'x10'
10'x10'




