Booth number	Booth name	Location	Indoors/ Outdoors	Space
A5	Arledge Comics	NWBG Activity Space	Indoors	4' table
253	Author Aaron Ryan	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
FT4	Big Dawgs Hot Dogs	W Gowe St	Outdoors	10'x10'
260	BrickCon Foundation	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
217	Bricks and Wheels	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
A2	Cascade Writers	NWBG Activity Space	Indoors	4' table
262	Chiro One Wellness	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
247	CJ Hosack	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
A1	Cybfest NW	NWBG Activity Space	Indoors	4' table
FT1	Dick's Drive-in Food Truck	W Gowe St	Outdoors	Truck
218	Ezee Fiber	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
231A	Found Family Adventurecrafts	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
FT6	Galactic Druid Treats, LLC	W Gowe St	Outdoors	10'x10'
249	Gravity Doll	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
259	Gwendolyn Wood	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
255	Horror Writers Association (Seattle Cha	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
G3	Jeff Grubb	Page Turner Books	Indoors	Guest
FT2	Kairos Ice Cream	W Gowe St	Outdoors	Truck
259A	King County Library System	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
A3	Laura Anne Gilman	NWBG Activity Space	Indoors	4' table
246	Lichenwood Games	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
234	Make It Rain Fitness	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
249A	Matcha Cryptid Creations	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
242	Mermaid Munnas Creations	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
252, 252A	MishaCharms	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x20'
FT5	Mourdrill's Meats	W Gowe St	Outdoors	10'x10'
219	My Sister Made It	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
258	Nanette Crochets	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
243	NickelPenneyDimeCreations	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
216	Offscript	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
220	PARIPAWS	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
257	Phoenix Ashes Minis	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
245	PNW Dragons Den	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
FT3	Puddin'Cakz	W Gowe St	Outdoors	10'x20'
250	PurrnelKitty Studio	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
233A	Repurposing 4 A Reason	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
232	roniilyn, Mushroombeansprout	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
248	rynelle	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
G4	Seanan McGuire	NWBG Activity Space	Indoors	Guest
255A	Sew Fiction Shop	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'

244	Single Sploot	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
A4	Sketchy Elements	<b>NWBG Activity Space</b>	Indoors	4' table
241	sleepybearcafe	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
254	Soupermandoo	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
G2	Stan!	Page Turner Books	Indoors	Guest
233	Stephanie Mai Designs	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
236A	Susan's Sweet Squees	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
FT7	Thai Chili Restaurant	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x20'
258A	That Guy James	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
236	The Game Shelf	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
219A	The Rigor Mortis Team	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
256	The Toasty Ghost	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
G1	Todd Lockwood	Page Turner Books	Indoors	Guest
215A	WaFd Bank	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
231	Wish Upon a Stitch Crochet	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
A7	Writes of Dutch Jackson	<b>NWBG Activity Space</b>	Indoors	4' table
261	Xfinity	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
240	Zephrens Sculpture Shop	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'
218A	#N/A	1st Ave S	Outdoors	10'x10'